Sue Ailshie /? |

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: (NAME) _ , e —
Compass Bank ,
(ADDRESS) __ 15 20th Street South Birmingham, Al, 35233

STATE OF ALABAMA )
PARTIAL RELEASE OF RECORDED LIEN 3
COUNTYOF  Shelby ) "
Y
T
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That, Compass Bank, a corporation, does heraby release from the lien of that g
| )
certain morgage executed by Creystone Ridge, Inc. an Alabama Corporation -
on May 1,1992 .
.u
which said mortgage was recorded in the office of the Judge of Probate Courtof __ ___ Shelby ... . County, E
-
Instrument# EEXXE  1994-22321 assigned by Taylor
bama, in o _PRGEND an31Bnes Yy tar-Y
roperti€s, L.L.C. an Alabama Limited Liability Company, as shown by Assumpt ion

) 6.0.6.0.060006966660060000134000680860860000¢080117017.9.08000,90660939999.99999

d August 18,1994 recnrded ags Instrument # 1994-25922 and Loan Hndificafiﬂn
RSB EIK B X X OO00DOOIIX XXX XX XXX XXX

(
Agreement date

Agreement and Mortgage Amendment dated August 18, 199&
further amended by Second Loan Modification agreement and Mortgage Amended dated

December 1,1994 recorded as Instrument# 1994~36629, the following described property

and none c¢ther.

Lot 55, according to the lst Amended Plat of Final Record Plat of CGreystone
Farms, English Turn Sector, Phase I, as recorded in Map Book 19 page 142 in
the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama being situated in Shelby County,

Alab ama.,

05780/
oRsee PN EER;' iF IIED
Said mortgage shall continue in tu!Morce and effect with respect to the other property covered thereby.
In Witness Whereof, Compass Bank, a corporation, has caused these presenis to be executed this _ Rrh._.._ day ol
Compass Bank e S
By _J.R. Miller
Iis, ident
STATE OF ALABAMA )
COUNTY OF Jefferson )
, the undersigned Notary Public, in and for said County in said State, hereby certify that __ = . _
Vice President ol

~J.R. Miller . whose name as . et

A ———— e 1 s

Compass Bank, a corporation, is signed to the foregoing instrument, and who is known to me, acknowiedgad before me on this

day that, being informed of the contents of the instrument, ___ he . __ as such oHticar and with full authonty, ex-

ecuted the same voluntarily for and as the act of said corporation.

8th  dayof _May 19396 -

Given under my hand and Official seal this

Notary Public

Form No. 99/33-1216 Rev, 3/96

recorded as Instrument # 1994-25923;



